LJsaPHO

FORMIGO umywalka betonowa nablatowa, srednica 39cm, rozowy mat

Kod: FG321

Rozmiary

Srednica: 390 mm
Szerokosc¢: 390 mm
Wysokos¢: 140 mm
Gtebokosé: 390 mm
Wtasciwosci

Kolor: Czerwony/Rozowy
Materiat: Beton

Gwarancja: 2 lata

Karta techniczna

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

390

214

@200

128

o
F
—

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



